
S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL, NAINI 
Local Managing Committee (LMC) 

NAME 

Most Rev. Louis Mascarenhas 

Rev. Fr Eugene Mascarenhas 

Rev. Fr. Walter D'Silva 

Rev. Fr. Vipin D'Souza 

Rev. Fr. William Mathais 

Rev. Fr. Wilson Cornelio 

Rev. Fr. Ravi Joseph 

LMC COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Mrs. Rashmi Singh 

Mrs. Neela Das 

Mr. Anshuman Bhattacharya 

Sr. I Sagaya Mary 

Sr. Kusum Lata 

Mr. Nisit Pandey 

Mr. Rohan Kumar Rungta 

Mrs. Bhavana Paul 

Rev. Fr. Melwin Wilson D'Souza 

DESIGNATION 

Bishop of Allahabad 

Manager, SJS,Naini 

Principal, SJC 
Prayagraj 

Director, Nazareth 
Hospital 

Director, DDWS 

Principal, SFS, Anpara 

Principal, SJS 
Kaushambi 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

AYS 

Doctor (Parent) 

Parent 

Teacher (Parent) 

Principal, SJS, Naini 

eph's 

Sch 

Naini, ravag? 

ROLE IN COMMITTE 

Chairperson/Head 

Manager 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Female Teacher 

Representative 
Female Teacher 

Representative 
Male Teacher 
Representative 

Member 

Member 

Parent's Representative 

Parent's Representative 

Parent's Representative 

Secretary 

PRINCIPAL 

SJS, Naini 
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